PRODUCT FEATURES:
1000LED Troffer Lighting Series. With its slim design, it is the perfect LED
replacement for T5 and T8 fluorescent high bays. The Troffer delivers
efficient, uniform, high lumen output for low bay applications in industrial,
retail and commercial interiors. This energy-efficient fixture features high-
performance optics which deliver clear or whiter, brighter light while
using significantly less energy when compared to traditional bay lighting.
30W/45W

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
PHOTOMETRY:
ORDERING EXAMPLE:22TRF30W-XXK/24TRF45W-XXK
22 30W XXK
Size Power Color Temp
30W TRF
Led Troffer Light
40K (4000K)
50K (5000K)
  TRF
3 0 W (30W)
Product
22  (2X2feet)
222444 (2X4feet)
4 5 W (45W)